Acculab      131 Heartland Blvd., Edgewood, NY 11717     800-656-4400    www.acculab.com
Included RS-232 interface with
cable
Product Description:
– 5 models to choose from: 10kg (22 lbs)
to 200kg (440 lbs) capacities
– Remote backlit display in ABS housing,
with wall mounting bracket and spiral

– Simple operation with external one-
button calibration
– Weighing modes; kg, lb, & ozt (gram
weighing also available on SVI-10A &
20B models)
– AC and 9 volt battery operation (power
adapter included with all models)
– Low battery, overload, underload and
audio tone indicators with auto shutoff
SVI Series
Industrial Precision - Flexible and Reliable
Large blue backlit display
Bench and floor scales of the SVI series
Model No. Capacity Read- Platform Size Calibration Shipping
ability Weight Weight
SVI-10A 22 lbs / 10 kg 0.002 lbs / 1 g 12.4"x12.4" / 308x308 mm 2, 5, 10 kg 14.0 lbs / 6.4 kg
SVI-20B 44 lbs / 20 kg 0.005 lbs / 2 g 12.4"x12.4" / 308x308 mm 5, 10, 20 kg 14.0 lbs / 6.4 kg
SVI-50C 110 lbs / 50 kg 0.01 lbs / 5 g 12.4"x12.4" / 308x308 mm  5, 10, 20 kg 14.0 lbs / 6.4 kg
SVI-100E 220 lbs / 100 kg 0.05 lbs / 20 g 15.9"x20.5" / 403x520 mm 5, 20, 50 kg 42.2 lbs / 19.2 kg
SVI-200F 440 lbs / 200 kg 0.1 lbs / 50 g 15.9"x20.5" / 403x520 mm  5, 20, 50 kg 42.2 lbs / 19.2 kg
Selectable calibration weights not included
Low profile design with stainless steel pan
Model SVI-100E & SVI-200F
with adjustable feet